LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

JUSTICE LEGISLATION AMENDMENT (POLICE AND OTHER MATTERS) BILL 2019

(Amendments to be proposed in Committee by Ms PATTEN)

- 1 Clause 1, last line on page 1 and page 2, lines 1 to 18, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 2 Part heading preceding clause 3, omit this heading.
- 3 Division heading preceding clause 3, omit this heading.
- 4 Clause 3, omit this clause.
- 5 Clause 4, omit this clause.
- 6 Division heading preceding clause 6, omit this heading.
- 7 Clause 6, omit this clause.
- 8 Division heading preceding clause 7, omit this heading.
- 9 Clause 7, omit this clause.
- 10 Clause 8, omit this clause.
- Clause 49, lines 19 to 25, omit all words and expressions on these lines and insert "Registration Act 2004—
 - (a) before "purpose" insert "sole"; and
 - (b) before "activities" insert "judicial".".
- 12 Clause 49, page 46, lines 5 to 9, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- Clause 52, lines 7 and 8, omit "means—(a)" and insert "means".
- 14 Clause 52, line 10, omit "(i)" and insert "(a)".
- 15 Clause 52, line 13, omit "(ii)" and insert "(b)".
- Clause 52, line 15, omit "(iii)" and insert "(c)".
- 17 Clause 52, line 17, omit "or".
- Clause 52, lines 18 to 27, omit all words and expressions on these lines.

- Clause 55, page 52, lines 5 to 16, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 20 Clause 55, page 52, line 17, omit "(3)" and insert "(2)".
- Clause 55, page 52, lines 17 and 18, omit "from—(a)" and insert "from".
- 22 Clause 55, page 52, line 19, omit "(i)" and insert "(a)".
- 23 Clause 55, page 52, line 21, omit "(ii)" and insert "(b)".
- 24 Clause 55, page 52, line 23, omit "464SE; or" and insert "464SE.".
- Clause 55, page 52, lines 24 to 30, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- Clause 55, page 53, lines 1 and 2, omit "and their parent or guardian".
- Clause 55, page 53, lines 3 to 6, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 28 Clause 55, page 53, line 7, omit "(2)" and insert "(1)".
- Clause 55, page 53, line 7, omit "or a parent or guardian".
- Clause 55, page 53, line 10, omit "or the parent or guardian".
- Clause 55, page 53, lines 12 and 13, omit "or the parent or guardian".
- Clause 55, page 53, lines 14 and 15, omit "or the parent or guardian".
- Clause 55, page 53, line 20, omit "for a DNA person who is an adult,".
- Clause 55, page 53, lines 26 to 35, and page 54, lines 1 and 2, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 35 Clause 55, page 54, line 3, omit "(f)" and insert "(d)".
- 36 Clause 55, page 54, line 6, omit "(g)" and insert "(e)".
- 37 Clause 55, page 54, line 15, omit "(h)" and insert "(f)".
- 38 Clause 55, page 54, line 29, omit "(i)" and insert "(g)".
- Clause 55, page 54, lines 29 and 30, omit "or the parent or guardian".
- 40 Clause 55, page 54, line 32, omit "(j)" and insert "(h)".
- Clause 55, page 54, lines 32 and 33, omit "or the parent or guardian".
- 42 Clause 55, page 55, line 1, omit "(3)" and insert "(2)".
- Clause 55, page 55, line 2, omit "or a parent or guardian".
- Clause 55, page 55, line 3, omit "(2)" and insert "(1)".

- Clause 55, page 55, lines 11 to 13, omit "or the parent or guardian of the child if the child's legal practitioner is not known".
- 46 Clause 55, page 55, line 29, omit "(4)" and insert "(3)".
- Clause 55, page 56, lines 10 to 13, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- Clause 55, page 56, lines 31 to 33, omit "or the Children's Court (as the case requires)".
- Clause 55, page 57, line 4, omit "for a DNA person who is an adult,".
- Clause 55, page 57, lines 7 to 11, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- Clause 55, page 57, line 12, omit "(e) for a DNA person who is an adult," and insert "(d)".
- 52 Clause 55, page 57, lines 17 to 21, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 53 Clause 55, page 57, line 22, omit "(g)" and insert "(e)".
- 54 Clause 55, page 57, line 29, omit ", 464U".
- 55 Clause 55, page 58, lines 6 and 7, omit ", 464U".
- Clause 55, page 58, lines 22 and 23, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 57 Clause 55, page 58, line 24, omit "(c)" and insert "(b)".
- 58 Clause 55, page 59, line 35, and page 60, line 1, omit "—(i)".
- Clause 55, page 60, line 2, omit "practitioner; or" and insert "practitioner.".
- 60 Clause 55, page 60, lines 3 to 5, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- Clause 55, page 60, lines 16 and 17, omit "and to the parent or guardian of a DNA person who is a child".
- 62 Clause 56, page 61, lines 1 to 4, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- Clause 57, lines 30 and 31, omit "Subdivision—(a)" and insert "Subdivision,".
- Clause 57, page 62, lines 1 and 2, omit "taken; and" and insert "taken.".".
- 65 Clause 57, page 62, lines 3 to 9, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- Clause 58, page 64, line 26, omit "practitioner." and insert "practitioner.".".
- 67 Clause 58, page 64, lines 27 to 34, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 68 Clause 59, lines 8 and 9, omit "—(a)".

- 69 Clause 59, line 10, omit "practitioner; and" and insert "practitioner.".
- Clause 59, lines 11 and 12, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 71 Clause 63, page 76, lines 4 to 23, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 72 Clause 67, omit this clause.